
WAPCOS LIMITED  

(Government of India Undertaking) 

 

Corrigendum No. 1 

 

06th August, 2024 

 

Name of work:  Carrying out Geotechnical Investigation works for development of the islands of shiyal 

& savai beyt (4th Attempt) 

 

Bid Number: GEM/2024/B/5166351; Dated: 16-07-2024 

Tender Document No.: WAP/PROJECTS/GNR/GEOTECH/ ISLAND/2024 

 

The following dates are revised/modified as given below: 

Sr. 

No. 
Particulars Earlier Dates Revised Dates 

1 
Last date & time of Procurement / 

download of tender Document 
06-08-2024 17:00:00 21-08-2024 17:00:00 

2 

Last date & time for online  

submission  of  Technical & 

Financial Bid 

06-08-2024 17:00:00 21-08-2024 17:00:00 

3 Online opening of Technical Bid 06-08-2024 17:30:00 21-08-2024 17:30:00 

 

All the other terms and conditions mentioned in the tender document shall remain same. 


